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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors
1 Notification of Inter-Season Progress Meeting 1 day Fri 2/1/13 Sat 2/2/13
2 Inter-Season Progress Meeting 1 day Tue 2/12/13 Wed 2/13/13 1
3 Submission of presentation of community meeting for review 1 day Thu 2/14/13 Fri 2/15/13
4 Community meeting in Kugluktuk 1 day Thu 2/28/13 Fri 3/1/13
5 Cat Train Mobilization 36 days Fri 3/8/13 Sat 4/13/13 4
6 Worker Orientation Seminar for personnel at Kugluktuk Contractor's

base
1 day Fri 3/8/13 Sat 3/9/13

7 Cat Train Equipment Preparatory Work including Loading of
Containers, Seacans and other small equipment, materials and
supplies

10 days Sat 3/9/13 Tue 3/19/13 6

8 Scout and develop winter trail to Hope Lake and Willow Creek 3 days Thu 3/14/13 Sun 3/17/13
9 Mobilize Additional Personnel including PWGSC Personnel and Hold

Worker Orientation Seminar new members of work force and PWGSC
2 days Tue 3/19/13 Thu 3/21/13

10 Complete Cat Train Mobilization to Hope Lake including transportation
of Husky contaminated soils and intact large 75,000 litre fuel tanks back
to Kugluktuk

21 days Thu 3/21/13 Thu 4/11/13 7

11 Set up Temporary Storage Area in Kugluktuk 2 days Thu 4/11/13 Sat 4/13/13
12 Camp Set up and Commissioning 16 days Sat 6/15/13 Mon 7/1/13 5
13 Mobilize Camp Comissioning personnel to Hope Lake by aircraft 1 day Sat 6/15/13 Sun 6/16/13
14 Camp Set Up including start up camp and generators 14 days Sun 6/16/13 Sun 6/30/13
15 Establish contractor and PWGSC communications links 3 days Mon 6/24/13 Thu 6/27/13
16 Start up PWGSC Engineer's facilities and site lab 1 day Wed 6/26/13 Thu 6/27/13
17 Prepare all equipment for work season 7 days Thu 6/20/13 Thu 6/27/13
18 Demobilize commissioning crew 1 day Sun 6/30/13 Mon 7/1/13
19 Site Services 31 days Mon 7/1/13 Thu 8/1/13 12
20 Establish all site services including medical, safety, wildlife monitoring,

camp and catering services
0 days Mon 7/1/13 Mon 7/1/13

21 Operate all site services including medical, safety, wildlife monitoring,
camp and catering services

31 days Mon 7/1/13 Thu 8/1/13

22 Site access and upgrading 15 days Thu 6/20/13 Fri 7/5/13
23 Clear  any snow near camp and work areas if necessary 8 days Thu 6/20/13 Fri 6/28/13
24 Develop Borrow Source for granular for site upgrading 3 days Sun 6/30/13 Wed 7/3/13
25 Complete any site access road and pad upgrading 5 days Sun 6/30/13 Fri 7/5/13
26 Survey Requirements 28 days Mon 7/1/13 Mon 7/29/13 20
27 Establish survey control points 3 days Mon 7/1/13 Thu 7/4/13
28 Layout Contaminated Soil Excavations 3 days Mon 7/1/13 Thu 7/4/13
29 Complete survey as built information 4 days Thu 7/25/13 Mon 7/29/13
30 Collection and Containerization of Non-Hazardous Materials 23 days Mon 7/1/13 Wed 7/24/13 20
31 Establish Hazardous and Non-Hazardous processing and temporary

storage areas
2 days Mon 7/1/13 Wed 7/3/13

32 Collect debris and transport to processing areas 17 days Mon 7/1/13 Thu 7/18/13
33 Segregate debris into waste streams and process debris 8 days Wed 7/10/13 Thu 7/18/13
34 Incinerate Untreated Wooden debris 4 days Sun 7/14/13 Thu 7/18/13
35 Process and containerize Non-Hazardous waste 7 days Sat 7/13/13 Sat 7/20/13
36 Transport. non-hazardous waste conrtainers to Temporary Storage

Area
5 days Fri 7/19/13 Wed 7/24/13

37 Collect, sort and contain hazardous surface debris 14 days Wed 7/10/13 Wed 7/24/13 20
38 Collect surface debris of Hazardous waste 5 days Wed 7/10/13 Mon 7/15/13
39 Sort and containerize Hazardous waste 7 days Fri 7/12/13 Fri 7/19/13
40 Transport Haz waste containers to Temporary Storage area 5 days Fri 7/19/13 Wed 7/24/13
41 Excavation and containerization contaminated soils 14 days Fri 7/12/13 Fri 7/26/13 28
42 Excavate contaminated soils and containerize in seacans 3 days Fri 7/12/13 Mon 7/15/13
43 Collect soil samples for confirmatory testing 2 days Sun 7/14/13 Tue 7/16/13
44 Transport containerized soils to Temporary Storage area 2 days Wed 7/24/13 Fri 7/26/13
45 Backfill and grading of all excavated areas using local borrow material 4 days Sat 7/20/13 Wed 7/24/13 42

46 Develop Type 1 Borrow Source 2 days Sat 7/20/13 Mon 7/22/13
47 Load, transport, place and compact as backfill Type 1 granular fill  2 days Mon 7/22/13 Wed 7/24/13 46
48 Demolition 13 days Wed 7/10/13 Tue 7/23/13 20
49 Remove any hazardous materials and asbestos from any collapsed or

standing structures
5 days Wed 7/10/13 Mon 7/15/13

50 Finish demolition of outhouse and wood structure at Hope Lake 2 days Mon 7/15/13 Wed 7/17/13 49
51 All hazardous and non-Hazardous demolition debris including asbestos

containerized and transported to Temporary Storage Area
2 days Sun 7/21/13 Tue 7/23/13 50

52 Collection, cleaning and disposal of barrels and contents, including
containerization of hazardous barrel contents

24 days Mon 7/1/13 Thu 7/25/13 20

53 Establish a barrel processing area 2 days Fri 7/5/13 Sun 7/7/13
54 Clean,crush, containerize and transport empty drums to Temporary

Storage Area
15 days Wed 7/10/13 Thu 7/25/13 53

55 Process liquids including filtering and disposing of acqueous liquids 7 days Thu 7/11/13 Thu 7/18/13

56 Consolidate and containerize liquids and transport to Temporary
Storage Area

14 days Mon 7/1/13 Fri 7/19/13

57 Site Grading and Final Cleanup 3 days Fri 7/26/13 Mon 7/29/13
58 Complete final site debris pick-up 2 days Fri 7/26/13 Sun 7/28/13
59 Complete final grading 2 days Sat 7/27/13 Mon 7/29/13
60 Site Decommissioing and Demoblization 7 days Sun 7/28/13 Sun 8/4/13 58
61 Transport cleanup personnel offsite 3 days Sun 7/28/13 Wed 7/31/13
62 Decomission Camp 7 days Sun 7/28/13 Sun 8/4/13
63 Final transport out of decomissioing personnel and 1 day Fri 8/2/13 Sat 8/3/13
64 Demolition of 75,000 Litre Tanks In Kugluktuk 13 days Sat 8/3/13 Fri 8/16/13
65 Mobilize Crew For Tank Demolition Work 1 day Sat 8/3/13 Sun 8/4/13
66 Removal of asbestos tank gaskets 3 days Sat 8/3/13 Tue 8/6/13
67 Demolition and Containerization of 75,000 litre tanks 10 days Mon 8/5/13 Thu 8/15/13
68 Transport and store containers at Kugluktuk Temporary Storage Area 3 days Tue 8/13/13 Fri 8/16/13
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors
1 Notification of Inter-Season Progress Meeting 1 day Sat 2/1/14 Sun 2/2/14
2 Inter-Season Progress Meeting 1 day Sun 2/2/14 Mon 2/3/14 1
3 Submission of presentation of community meeting for review 1 day Fri 2/14/14 Sat 2/15/14
4 Community meeting in Kugluktuk 1 day Sat 2/15/14 Sun 2/16/14 3
5 Cat Train Mobilization 38 days Sat 3/1/14 Tue 4/8/14 4
6 Worker Orientation Seminar for personnel at Kugluktuk Contractor's

base
1 day Sat 3/1/14 Sun 3/2/14

7 Cat Train Equipment Preparatory Works 3 days Sun 3/2/14 Wed 3/5/14 6
8 Scout and mark winter trail to Hope Lake 2 days Wed 3/5/14 Fri 3/7/14
9 Mobilize Additional Personnel including PWGSC Personnel and Hold

Worker Orientation Seminar new members of work force and PWGSC
personnel

2 days Thu 3/6/14 Sat 3/8/14

10 Complete Cat Train DeMobilization of Hope Lake debris and full
containers to Kugluktuk

28 days Mon 3/10/14 Mon 4/7/14

11 Demobilize personnel and equipment to Kugluktuk 0 days Tue 4/8/14 Tue 4/8/14 7
12 Incinerate Liquids 15 days Tue 7/1/14 Wed 7/16/14
13 Setup Liquid Waste  Incinerator in Kugluktuk 3 days Tue 7/1/14 Fri 7/4/14
14 Incincerate Liquids 10 days Fri 7/4/14 Mon 7/14/14 13
15 Decomission Liquid Waste Incinerator 2 days Mon 7/14/14 Wed 7/16/14 14
16 Demobilization From Kugluktuk 9 days Fri 8/1/14 Sun 8/10/14 10
17 Load Barges in Kugluktuk with full containers, debris, wellsites and

equipment
2 days Fri 8/1/14 Sun 8/3/14

18 Marine transport of equipment and wellsites to Tuktoyaktuk and full
containers and debris to Inuvik

7 days Sun 8/3/14 Sun 8/10/14 17

19 Offsite Disposal To Contractors Designated Facilities 50 days Mon 8/11/14 Tue 9/30/14 18
20 Transport and disposal of containerized non-hazardous materials 50 days Mon 8/11/14 Tue 9/30/14
21 Transport and disposal of containerized hazardous materials 50 days Mon 8/11/14 Tue 9/30/14
22 Submission of presentation of community meeting for review 1 day Mon 9/1/14 Tue 9/2/14
23 Community meeting in Kugluktuk 1 day Mon 9/15/14 Tue 9/16/14
24 Closeout Submittals 60 days Mon 9/1/14 Fri 10/31/14
25 Final Certificate of Completion 0 days Fri 10/31/14 Fri 10/31/14 24

3/5

4/8

10/31

Jan '14 Feb '14 Mar '14 Apr '14 May '14 Jun '14 Jul '14 Aug '14 Sep '14 Oct '14 Nov '14

Task

Critical Task

Progress

Milestone

Summary

Rolled Up Task

Rolled Up Critical Task

Rolled Up Milestone

Rolled Up Progress

Split

External Tasks

Project Summary

Group By Summary

Deadline

PWGSC Hope Lake Remediation Project
EGT 2014 Work Season

Page 1

Project: HopeLakeGannt2014Feb24
Date: Sat 3/3/12


	Appendix 7.pdf
	Appendix 1:
	Appendix 2:
	Appendix 3:
	Appendix 4:
	Appendix 5:
	Appendix 6:
	Appendix 7:
	Appendix 8:
	Appendix 9:
	Appendix 10:

	Hope Lake - Project Schedule 2013 and 2014.PDF
	Appendix 7.pdf
	Appendix 1:
	Appendix 2:
	Appendix 3:
	Appendix 4:
	Appendix 5:
	Appendix 6:
	Appendix 7:
	Appendix 8:
	Appendix 9:
	Appendix 10:



